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<< n::< ~ruwuuwywu pwctur ll.Jbl!lr L!lb11wywL. L/1/q.-L!l LI. Uwrq.uJwu (q..ITJ/PU) 

UWU(! 13QQ 

(.(. n::< ywquhwul!lrJ2WJtiU Lt 2wrwJru pwctwuumu12r wl{wq. Ull.jW, L/1/q.-L!l Li . UurrJWU (q..ITJ/PU) 
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<< n::< q.umuubrr hwuwywrq.uwu u. L/iwul!lwra11rabrr 6uwybrll.Juwu pwctwuumu12r ull.Jw , y-u 

<. CwhuwqwrJwu (q..ITJ/LJ<u) 
1. N << ltU n~ q.<UIJ)~p -18/3/P/1/0P bwbywq.rnl{ urgmJrar q.uwJru wnw2wryubrr ubryw1wguwu , 
q.uwhw l!l uwu wrr1.Jmupubrr hwul!lwl!luwu (urgmJrar wr'1JnLUJ2ubrr wul/inl/iuwu) uwuru. 
1.1 Curawgwywrq.ru uwuuwygbLm hrw4.brQ m11wry4.bL t tLbYLilrnuwJru q.umuubrr ywmmu' armeps.am Lt 
orbupn l{ uwhuwul{wa ywrq.nl{ hrw4.brQ hrwlllwrwyl{bL t gnumner.am tLbYLilrnuwJru ywmmu: 
1.2 q..uwJru wnw2wry ll.Jwrmuwyn'l_ orwrubrQ pwgl{bL bu tLbYLilrnuwJru b'l_wuwynl{: 

1.3 q..UwJ ru wnw2wry bu ubrywjwgrbL hbl!lUJWL uwuuwyrgubrQ: 

N lJw ubw4g~ wblf.wbmu[! q.mtJlf.hLm lf.wJp[! 

12 · b ruwu, 4.wrri.wuwug 110 
1 « UUWfl (dLWJb» U'llC <:bn. (010)558483 I 

ssmartline@mail.ru 

12· bruwu, <:wurwuiblilmroJw'u 49 , 7/1 
2 «lI~uilw» U'llC <:bn. (010)545310 (091)334823 

b. hwuqbu' info@misma.am 

12 . bruwu , u. U4.b1J1tiuJwu 78, pu.3 
3 « Lfbo o tiwowu» urric <:bn. (099)1 13441, (010)323324, (077)779757 

t1 . hwuqbu' ciacanmarket@11mail.com 

12· bruwu 'llmzlJtiu ti 37/5 
4 «UrnJ.wmb~» U'llC <:bn. 093 50-52-22 

t1. hwuqbu' oalitraerevan@vahoo.com 

12· bruwu <:. <:wljn pJw'u 3 
5 «lbqwl 'llumu» U'll C <:bn. 093 486-060 091 231-109 

t1. hwuqbu' orintle11alolus@11mail.com 

1.4 S4JwLubr hwJL!lbrr arwrubrr ywquuwu, ubrywJwguwu' hr w4.br r ll.Jwhwu2ubrru 
hw LI Wll.jWL!lW Ut'LJ WUnL[aJWU uwuru . 
1.4.1 LJw uuw ytigubr r yn 11urg ubrywjwgl{wb orwrubrQ ywqul{wb bu hrw4.brn4. uwhuwu l{wb 

ll.Jwhwu2ubr r u hwuw ll.J wl!lwut'LJwu: 
1.5 S4JwLubr' pwgl{wa J mrwpwu~mr hwJL!lmu hrw4.brn4. ll.JWhwu24.n11 L/iwu1J1w ra11rabrr wnywJmraJwu 
uwuru. 

1.5.1 N << 4U n~ q.<UIJ)~p -1 8 /3/P/1/0P bwaywq.rn4. q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu' tLbYLilrnuwJru 6un4_ 
QU[aWg wywrq.r hrwl{brnl{ uwhuwu l{wa ywrq.nl{ uwuu wyrgubrQ ubrywjwgrbL bu hrwl{brnl{ ll.jWhwu24_n'l_ 
pnlnr L/iWUL!lW[a'lrabrQ, nrnup hWUWll.jWL!lWUt'LJWUnLU bu hr w4_br n4_ uw huwu4_wa 4_w4_brwll.JWJUWUUbrru: 
1.6 S4Jwlubr ubrctl{wb wnw2wrymraJmuubrr uwuru. 

1.6.1 <ru12 Qu11-mubLn4. << ywnwl{wrmraJwuu wnQurabr ll.Jbl!lwywu bywuml!lubrr ynurl!lbr yn 11urg' 
hwrguwu[! r ll.jWL!lWUt'LJWU 23.03.2018ta-ru ul!lwgwa bqrwywgnL[aJnLUQ, .(.( ywnwl{wrmtaJWU 2017[a. UWJru~ 
4-r N 526-li nrn2uw up hwul!lwl!ll{wa "q..umuubrr q.nrbQurawgr ywquwybrll.Juwu" ywrq.r 44-r'l- ybl!lr 
ll.jWhWU2Q, hwuouwcTn'l_n4_r urul!l[! nrn2bg' «lbqwl 'llumu» U'llC-~ yn'l_urg ubrywjwgrwo hWJL!lQ q.u whw l!lbl 



w'l.Jpw4.wrwr LL tJbrctbL. pw'l.Jr nr tJwu'l.Jw4rgr hWJlllQ 'Ubf14WJWg'l.JbLm'l.J 'l.Jwtunrri-n'l. hw24.blllm lllWf14.W 
QD[UwgpmtJ UjW[1lllWLj_n[1nL[UJm'l.J'l.Jbf1r hw24_wUjwhw4w'l.J hw24_b42nwJr'l.J W[lcTbpQ q_b[lwqw'l.JgmtJ t lllt.l.JWL 
lllW[1Lj_W W4lllrlj_'l.Jbf1r hw24_WUjWhw4w'l.J hw24_b42rlWJr'l.J W[lcTbpQ: 
1.7 lfwu'l.Jw4rg'l.Jbf1r WrlW2Wf14WD q_'l.Jb[1Q

1 

UlbU W'l.JnLUW~ 1-mU: 
1.8 Sb11.b4mraJm'U'l.Jbr q.'1.Jw'l.J2tJw'l.J hwrgtJw'l.J Q'Urawgw4wrq.r wrri-Jm'Up'l.Jbrr tJwur'l.J . 
1.8.1 (.rup Q'U11-m'l.JbLn4. N << YU n~ q.<u"l~P -18/3/P/1/0P bwb4wq.rn4. tJrgmJrar'l.J 1-r'l.J lllb'l.br 

qpw11.bgrwb tJwu'!.Jw4rg'l.Jbrr' «UowriraLwJli», «litiuow», « lihb Upwbwti» LL «UritJ.wmh4» U"lC-tibriti 

4nrtt.lpg 'l.Jbf14WJWgLj_wb' 04.05.2017[U. 526-u nrn2tJw'l.J 4wrq_r 32-[1'1- 4blllr 1-r'l.J b'l.Jraw4blllr «q» 

L4wrpbrmraJwLip '1.JwtuwlJlbuLj_wb LjiwulJlwra'l.rabrr hrw4.brr L4whw'l.J2'1.Jbrr 'l.J4wlllt1wtJp pw4.wrwr 

q.'l.Jwhwllllj_wb Lr'l.JbLm hw'l.Jq.wuw'l.JpQ LL (.(. 4wnw4.wrmraJw'U'l.J wnQ'l.Jrabr Ujblllw4w'l.J b4wumlll'l.Jbrr 4ntJrlllbr 

4n11.tJrg hwrgtJw'l.JQ r LljWlllWutuw'l.J lll[1WUW'l-f1WD lJlb'l.b4wlll4_mraJm'UQ' hwM'l.Jwctn11.n4.r 'l.JrulllQ nrn2bg . N << 

YU n~ q.<U"l~P -18/3/P/1/0P bwb4wq.rn4. Q'Urawgw4wrq.r 2, 3, 5, 6, 7-10, 12-15, 17, 18, 20, 24-27, 30-

35-r'l- ~wlj1wpwctr'l.J'l.Jbrn4. hw'l.ran'l. 6w'l.Jw~bL «lihb Upwbwti» U"lC-r'l.J . 11, 19-r'l ~wlj1wpwctr'l.J'l.Jbrn4. hw11.ran11. 

6w'l.Jw~bL «UritJ.wmh4» U"lC-pti , 1, 16, 21-23, 28, 29-ri'l ~wlj1wpwctr'l.J'l.Jbrn4. hw'l.ran'l. 6w'l.Jw~bl «UowriraLwJb» 

U"lC-pti , ru4 4-ri'l ~wL.jiwpwct'l.JnLj_ hw'l.ran'l. 6w'l.Jw~bL «lipuow» U"lC-pti : 
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I Lji/q_-lll 

Lji/q_-lll 

Lji/q_-lll 



Wl'l.JnLUW41 

q.1.,LJUli blilcTU~U urw4_. pwuw « lfbo atiwowti> urric « Ur4.wlllb4> urric « UuwrraLwJu» urric 
l u rriruli.f2librr 'J./u q.rnuw 11 w11wug w11wug q.ru 4Q uflw4_. w11wug UU( UU( q.muwr Llflw4_. UU( q.muwr utiwl{. UU( q.muwr 

l11ml/i 1650 934 1541100 1950 1517750 303550 1821300 0 0 0 1590 1237550 247510 1485060 

m muw n hwl11 15 90 1350 10 750 150 900 0 0 0 15 1125 225 1350 

ramrua A3 lllJ.w~wtliti l11ml/i 4500 6 27000 3989,5 19947,5 3989,5 23937 0 0 0 4000 20000 4000 24000 
U.l[nlllbrti ramrua l11ml/i 14000 4 56000 15000 50000 10000 60000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
[3rtf3Wl.ljWUW4, wrwq.w hwl11 60 900 54000 50 37500 7500 45000 54 48600 0 48600 60 45000 9000 54000 

[C}rtf3Wl.ljWUW4 4wl4n4.ti hwl11 65 800 52000 60 40000 8000 48000 0 0 0 70 46666,667 9333,33 56000 

~wputJLltiLWJtiU Wl.ljWi1W hwl11 3500 10 35000 3500 29166,67 5833,33 35000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
i orwr 7x5 lllJ.w~wtlir hwl11 80 240 19200 45 9000 1800 10800 0 0 0 0 0 0 
I orwr 11,5x22,5 lllJ.w~w hwl11 100 27 2700 9 203 40,5 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 
) orwr 17x23 lllJ.w~wtlir hwl11 120 240 28800 22 4400 880 5280 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 q.rti~ hwlll 90 3000 270000 55 137500 27500 165000 43 129000 0 129000 80 200000 40000 240000 

2 q.rtJ~ q.b[WJflU hwl11 150 100 15000 68 5666,67 1133,33 6800 0 0 0 90 7500 1500 9000 

3 q.owq.rw4wtJ uwllltilll hwl11 200 60 12000 22 1100 220 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 q.muwl{nr ~Lnt.lwulllbr l11ml/i 1200 30 36000 1200 30000 6000 36000 3800 114000 0 114000 0 0 0 

5 q.muwl{nr ~LnLlwulllbl1 hwlll 150 100 15000 150 12500 2500 15000 0 0 0 170 14166,667 2833,33 17000 

6 q.muwl{nr uwr4br hwl11 400 80 32000 186 12400 2480 14880 0 0 0 160 10666,667 2133,33 12800 

7 2llll1titu hwl11 250 100 25000 195 16250 3250 19500 0 0 0 200 16666,667 3333,33 20000 

8 UlJlbl.lj[bi1 hwlll 1300 40 52000 780 26000 5200 31200 750 30000 0 30000 1600 53333,333 10666,67 64000 

19 UlJlbLI.j[bi1 hwl11 550 50 27500 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 520 26000 0 26000 800 33333,333 6666,67 40000 

20 UlllbLI.j[bi1r wurw4 l11ml/i 60 70 4200 55 3208,33 641 ,67 3850 0 0 0 60 3500 700 4200 

21 UlJlbLI.j[bi1fl WU11W4 l11ml/i 80 40 3200 82 2733,33 546 ,67 3280 0 0 0 80 2666,67 533,33 3200 

22 4n6q.wu l11ml/i 300 2d 6000 550 9166,67 1833,33 11000 0 0 0 190 3166,67 633,33 3800 

23 4n6q.wu l11ml/i 120 10 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 833,33 166,67 1000 

24 rawuwp 4tJtipti hwlll 300 10 3000 110 916,67 183,33 1100 0 0 0 120 1000 200 1200 

25 4titipti pwrllti4 hwlll 400 8 3200 295 1966,67 393,33 2360 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 u4n~ rawtliwugr4 hwlll 480 55 26400 420 19250 3850 23100 440 24200 0 24200 550 25208,333 5041 ,67 30/~0 

27 u4n~ rawtliwugr4 hwl11 150 55 8250 68 3116,67 623,33 3740 0 0 0 120 5500 1100 6()()() 

28 11blllflu hwl11 100 180 18000 68 10200 2040 12240 40 7200 0 7200 30 4500 900 5'100 

29 ri.w4ti~ hwlll 1550 20 31000 1350 22500 4500 27000 1800 36000 0 36000 1100 18333,333 3666,67 22000 

30 urr~ Llwllltilllr hwl11 250 30 7500 45 1125 225 1350 0 0 0 60 1500 300 1800 

31 ~WJ[ f3Wtliwugr4 hwlll 8 3000 24000 6,9 17250 3450 20700 8,2 24600 0 24600 7 17500 3500 21000 

32 hwLlw4wrq.~r 4rr~ hwl11 3200 10 32000 2850 23750 4750 28500 3100 31000 0 31000 0 0 0 

33 hwLlw4wrq.~r 4rr~ hwlll 3800 10 38000 3250 27083,33 5416,67 32500 3200 32000 0 32000 4200 35000 7000 '1200() 

34 q.btwJtiu q.rti~ur hwlll 900 50 45000 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 740 37000 0 37000 950 39583,333 7916,67 '1/1100 

35 uwr4br ulJ. hwlll 300 20 6000 125 2083,33 416,67 2500 0 0 0 160 2666,67 533,33 j)()() 

q.1.,LJUli blilcTU~U urw4_. pwuw « Lbq.wl rriumu» urric « lftiuuw» urric 
(/h 'J.!U q.rnuwr 

u rriruli.f2librr q.tiu 4Q utiwl{. w11wug UU( UU( q.muwr utiwl{. w11wug UU( UU( q.nll.lwr 

1 ramrtra A4 lllJ.w~wtliti l11ml/i 1650 934 1541100 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 1rom11ro q.muwtlnri hwlll 15 90 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 ramrua A3 lll!w~wtlir l11ml/i 4500 6 27000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 Llj[nlllbrti ramrua l11ml/i 14000 4 56000 0 0 0 13900 55600 0 55600 

5 [3rtf3Wl.ljWUW4, wrwq.wl hwl11 60 900 54000 57,6 43200 8640 51840 0 0 0 

6 [3rtf3Wl.ljWUW4 4wl4n4.ti hwl11 65 800 52000 57,6 38400 7680 46080 0 0 0 
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